Computing & Communications Services: U of G Online Course Evaluation System

Introductory Methods

SOAN*2120 02 - F13 - David Walters

Question List

‘ Question Variable

Question Content

o

My semester level is:

&

E

My program is or probably will be:

o

’ My expected degree is:
| My most recent overall standing at the university or high school was:

E

’The grade | expect to receive in this course is:

E

’The average number of hours per week that | have spent on this course (including lectures and tutorials) has been:

o

’ My in-class attendance in this course has been:

E

’ Please indicate how clearly course material has been explained by your instructor.

E

| Please indicate how willing your instructor has been to answer questions in class.

‘ Q10

’ Please indicate how willing your instructor has been to answer questions outside of class (eg. during office hours or on WebCT).

‘ Q11

’ Please indicate how available your instructor has been when it comes to meeting outside of class (eg. holding office hours)

’ Please evaluate the adequacy of your instructor's feedback (written or verbal) with respect to examinations and/or assignment (NOTE: if you have only received feedback from a TA, please select "Not Applicable").

’ Please indicate how stimulating your instructor has been in class.

| Please indicate the extent to which your instructor has encouraged independent thinking in the classroom.

| Please evaluate your instructor's overall effectiveness as a teacher.

’ Please evaluate the overall quality of this course.
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Results
‘ 1st ‘ 2nd ‘ 3rd or 4th ‘ 5th or 6th ‘ 7th, 8th, grad or special | No Reply valid
Question Repli Mean
n ‘ % n ‘ % ‘ n ’ % ‘ n ’ % ‘ n ‘ % ’ n ‘ % eplies
Q1 2 ‘ 4.00 5 ‘ 10.00 ‘ 37 ’ 74.00 ‘ 3 ’ 6.00 ‘ 3 ‘ 6.00 ’ 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 50 3.00
BA (College of Arts; Social BSc (Ontario . BComm (College of
(¢ 9 | _( BA Sc (College of Family (¢ 9 BA Sc (Guelph No
and Applied Human Agricultural ) Management and Other .
. R and Consumer Studies) ) Humber) Reply Valid
Question Sciences College) Economics) . an
Replies
’ n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % ’ n ‘ % ’ n ‘ % n ‘ % F % F %
Q2 ’ 46 ‘ 93.88 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 ’ 2 ‘ 4.08 ’ 0 ‘ 0.00 1 ‘ 2.04 F ‘ 2.04 F ‘ 2.00 ‘ 49 ‘ 4.84
Honours,
Honours o Honours
Honours General, General, Criminal i Honours,
Anthropology R R General, General, ) R Sociology )
o with Honours with A . Sociology an | Anthropology Justice o Justice
(Specialized, ) Sociology | Sociology (Specialized, . No
R Sociology | Anthropology . . area of as area of and . Studies Other .
. major or . . major minor . . . major or Reply Valid
Question . minor minor (BA) concentration | concentration Public _ (Guelph . Mean
combined) (BA) (BA) A combined) Replies
(BA) (BA) (BA) Policy Humber)
(BA) (BA)
(BA)
n | % n | % n | % n | % n | % n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % n | % F ‘ % ’? | % F ‘ %
Q3 ] | 0.00 2 | 4.88 0] | 0.00 3 | 7.32 2 | 4.88 1 ‘ 2.44 (0] ‘ 0.00 21 ‘ 51.22 |12 | 29.27 F ‘ 0.00 ’; | 21.95 E ‘ 18.00 | 41 ‘ 5.12
i ‘ A ‘ B ‘ c ‘ e ‘ F ’ No Reply valid
Question Rebli Mean
‘ n | % ‘ n | % ‘ n | % ‘ n ’ % | n ‘ % | n ‘ % eplies
‘ Q4 ‘ 8 | 16.33 ‘ 29 | 59.18 ‘ 11 | 22.45 ‘ 0 | 0.00 | 1 ‘ 2.04 | 1 ‘ 2.00 ‘ 49 ‘ 3.88
‘ Q5 ‘ 13 | 26.00 ‘ 25 | 50.00 ‘ 12 | 24.00 ‘ 0 ’ 0.00 | 0 ‘ 0.00 ’ o] ‘ 0.00 ‘ 50 ‘ 4.02
‘ 12 or more | 9-11 | 6-8 | 3-5 | less than 3 ’ No Reply valid
Question Repli Mean
‘ n | % n ‘ % | n ‘ % | n ‘ % | n ‘ % | n ‘ % eplies
Q6 ‘ 3 ’ 6.00 7 ‘ 14.00 | 18 ‘ 36.00 | 20 ‘ 40.00 | 2 ‘ 4.00 ’ (0] ‘ 0.00 | 50 2.78
‘ 90% or more | 75% - 89% | 50% - 74% ’ 25% - 49% ’ 0% - 24% ’ No Reply valid
Question Repli Mean
‘ n ‘ % | n ‘ % | n | % | n | % | n | % | n | % eplies
Q7 ‘ 40 ‘ 81.63 | 8 ‘ 16.33 | 1 | 2.04 ’ (0] ’ 0.00 ’ (0] ’ 0.00 ’ 1 | 2.00 ‘ 49 4.80
| 5 (very clearly) ‘ 4 ’ 3 ‘ 2 ’ 1 (not clear at all) ‘ Not applicable ’ Not sure ‘ No Reply valid
Question Repli Mean
| n | % n | % n ‘ % n | % | n | % ‘ n | % n ‘ % n | % eplies
Q8 | 41 | 83.67 7 | 14.29 (0] ‘ 0.00 1 ’ 2.04 ’ (0] ’ 0.00 ‘ 6] ’ 0.00 (0] ‘ 0.00 1 ’ 2.00 ‘ 49 4.80
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| 5 (very willing) | 4 ‘ 3 | 2 ‘ 1 (not willing at all) | Not applicable ‘ Not sure ‘ No Reply valid
Question Rebli Mean
| n ‘ % n | % n ‘ % n | % ‘ n ‘ % ’ n ‘ % n | % n | % eplies
Q9 ‘ a7 ‘ 94.00 1 ‘ 2.00 2 ‘ 4.00 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 ’ 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 50 ‘ 4.90
Q10 ‘ 47 ‘ 97.92 0 ‘ 0.00 1 ‘ 2.08 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 ’ 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 2 ‘ 4.00 ‘ 48 ‘ 4.96
| 5 (always available) ‘ 4 ’ 3 ‘ 2 ‘ 1 (not available at all) ’ Not applicable ‘ Not sure ‘ No Reply valid
Question Rebli Mean
‘ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % ’ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % eplies
Q11 ‘ 42 ‘ 85.71 6 ‘ 12.24 1 ‘ 2.04 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ (o] ‘ 0.00 ’ 1 ‘ 2.04 0 ‘ 0.00 1 ‘ 2.00 ‘ 49 ‘ 4.84
| 5 (very adequate) ‘ 4 | 3 ’ 2 ‘ 1 (not adequate at all) | Not applicable ’ Not sure | No Reply valid
Question Repli Mean
‘ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ’ % n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % eplies
Q12 ‘ 36 ‘ 92.31 2 ‘ 5.13 1 ’ 2.56 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 11 ‘ 28.21 0 ‘ 0.00 11 ‘ 22.00 ’ 39 ‘ 4.90
| 5 (very stimulating) | 4 ’ 3 ‘ 2 | 1 (not stimulating at all) ‘ Not applicable ’ Not sure ‘ No Reply valid
Question Repli Mean
‘ n ’ % n ‘ % n % n ’ % ‘ n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % n ’ % n ‘ % eplies
13 ‘ 46 ’ 92.00 3 ‘ 6.00 1 ‘ 2.00 0 ’ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ’ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 50 ‘ 4.90
| 5 (very much so) | 4 | 3 ‘ 2 | 1 (not at all) | Not applicable | Not sure ‘ No Reply valid
Question Rebli Mean
‘ n ‘ % n ’ % n ‘ % n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % eplies
14 ‘ 32 ‘ 65.31 14 ’ 28.57 3 ‘ 6.12 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 1 ‘ 2.00 ‘ 49 4.59
| 5 (very effective) ‘ 4 ‘ 3 ’ 2 ’ 1 (not very effective at all) ‘ Not applicable | Not sure | No Reply valid
Question Rebli Mean
‘ n ‘ % n ’ % n ‘ % n ‘ % ’ n ‘ % ‘ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % eplies
15 ‘ 45 ‘ 90.00 4 ’ 8.00 1 ‘ 2.00 0 ‘ 0.00 ’ 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 50 ‘ 4.88
| 5 (excellent) ‘ 4 ’ 3 ’ 2 ’ 1 (poor) | Not applicable | Not sure ‘ No Reply valid
Question Repli Mean
‘ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % n ’ % ‘ n ‘ % n ‘ % n ‘ % eplies
16 ‘ 43 ‘ 86.00 5 ‘ 10.00 1 ‘ 2.00 1 ‘ 2.00 0 ’ 0.00 ‘ 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 0 ‘ 0.00 ‘ 50 ‘ 4.80
Overall | ‘ 4.48
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